TEXAS PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT BOARD

LICENSURE COMMITTEE MEETING MINUTES
March 24, 2017

The meeting was called to order at 9:02 a.m. by Chair, Teralea Jones, PA-C. Committee
members present were Karrie L. Crosby, PA-C, Raymond B. Rush and Victor Shen-Pou Ho,
M.D.

Agenda Item 2 — Applicants appearing concerning eligibility.

Applicant #2005 appeared before the Committee on referral by the Executive Director.
The applicant presented a brief summary and the Committee members asked questions.
Following discussion, Mr. Rush moved to recommend to the full Board that the applicant
receive a private referral to the Texas Physician Health Program for evaluation and
compliance with all requirements and recommendations by the program. Upon resolution
with the PHP, the applicant may be granted a Texas physician assistant supervised
temporary license with an expiration date that will allow the applicant to obtain at least 20
hours a week supervised practice for at least 40 weeks in a 12-month period subject to the
following restrictions: that the applicant work full time, only in an academic or group
practice setting that has been approved by the Executive Director that provides continuous
full-time, on-site physician supervision by single Texas licensed physician that has been
approved by the Executive Director; the applicant be restricted from prescribing
controlled substances; the supervising physician shall submit monthly reports for the first
six months and then quarterly reports thereafter, regarding the applicant’s work
performance; the supervising physician shall submit, one month prior to the temporary
license expiring, a log showing time worked regarding the applicant’s work performance.
The applicant will be required to reappear before the Licensure Committee at the end of

12-month period. If the applicant’s supervised temporary license expires prior to the



applicant’s appearance before the Committee, board staff is directed to extend the
supervised temporary license to accommodate the applicant. Factors contributing to this
recommendation include the applicant being censured by the NCCPA, the applicant’s
intemperate use of alcohol that could endanger the public and time out of practice as a physician

assistant. Mr. Rush seconded the motion. All voted in favor. The motion passed.

Agenda Item 3 - Discussion, recommendation, and possible action regarding review of
Physician Assistant applications to be licensed - Ms. Johnston reported there were 233 regular
applicants and 8 relicensure applicants who met all requirements to be considered for permanent
licensure by the full Board. Ms. Crosby moved to recommend to the full board that all 233
regular applicants and 8 relicensure applicants be approved for permanent licensure. Mr.
Rush seconded the motion. All voted in favor and the motion passed.

Agenda Item 4 — Proposed Orders Offered by the Executive Director — Ms. Johnston
reported on 1 physician assistant agreed order offered by the Executive Director and accepted by
the applicant. Ms. Crosby moved to recommend to the full Board that the agreed order be

approved. Mr. Rush seconded. All voted in favor. The motion passed.

Mr. Rush directed staff to include a copy of the Executive Director Summary in orders that have
been recommended by the ED and approved by the Licensure Committee Chair and accepted by
the applicant.

Agenda Item 5 - Report on physician assistant licensure process statistics — Ms. Johnston
reported that 205 physician assistant licenses were issued in the 3" Quarter of Fiscal Year 2016
in an average of 30 days. In the 3 Quarter of Fiscal Year 2017, as of 3/14/2017, 228 physician

assistant licenses were issued in an average of 31 days.

Mr. Cooper discussed the issue of Physician Assistant application processing time and the

information being provided to physician assistant applicants.



Agenda Item 6 - Discussion, recommendation, and possible action regarding staff issuance
of permanent physician assistant licenses. The discussion was referred to the full Board

discussion under Agenda Item 8.

Agenda Item 7 - There being no further business, Ms. Crosby moved to adjourn the meeting

at 9:55 a.m. Mr. Rush seconded the motion. All voted in favor and the motion passed.



ID NUM

657637
657550
660350
655243
658488
655368
657477
657701
657676
657702
655804
657431
657301
658335
660433
657476
656705
660262
655129
656723
656850
659709
652955
659979
655738
660584
659896
657435
656440
659281
656959
658581
657747
645720
656714
657638
643552
651055
657474
655798

LAST NAME #

AKHTAR
AKPAN
AKPUNKU
ALAM
ALLRED
ANCHA
ARMENDARIZ
ARMS
AUMILLER
BARRERA
BARRETT
BEATTY
BEAUMONT
BECK

BEIL
BERNANDER
BERNARD
BISHOP
BLOMENKAMP
BOONE
BORGES
BOWMAN
BRAUN
BREWER
BRUNING
BUDHRAM
BULLOCK
CADENA
CALVIN
CAMBRON
CAMPBELL
CAO

CARO
CARR

CASE
CASTILLO
CASTRO
CEPEDA
CHU
CLARK

STATUS: CS

FIRST NAME

AMBER

HABIBA RASHEED
ANITA C

SHEULI

PATRICK A

LINA CHENG
BETHANY AMBURN
JIMMY EAGLE

WADE DANIEL
CLARISSA LAMAR
NICHOLAS RICHARD
SHONA ANNE
BENJAMIN FRANCIS
MCKENZIE OLIVIA
GRETA MARIE
RADHA JAYAKUMAR
BRITTANY RACHELLE
SHERRIE LYNN
MELAINA ZANELE
CHEYENNE ALLEN
MATTHEW MICHAEL
ALEX AUSTIN

HEIDI ELIZABETH
SHANA S

PAIGE ELIZABETH
ANGEL AVASHTI ANJULI
JACQUELINE BREANN
CRISTINA

NICHOLAS

MICHELE MARIE

LEE

KARI

MELISSA

RUTH TEDROS
TAYLOR LEIGH
MEGAN JOAN
CAROLINA CRISTINA
ROGER

HOLLY

JOSHUA MICHAEL

PA APPLICANTS TO BE CONSIDERED FOR APPROVAL

SUF PA APPSTAT CD

CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS

JR CS

CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
SR CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS



ID NUM

661094
656852
656763
659370
659438
658006
655323
658437
655653
655587
657673
528307
656722
656679
587141
655943
658072
656961
662506
658953
653737
657473
657548
657799
656709
656711
657432
655131
653357
659814
655197
656702
659371
658438
657953
656522
659664
618134
659427
656716

PA APPLICANTS TO BE CONSIDERED FOR APPROVAL

LAST NAME #

CLARK
CLEM

COBB
COLBURN
CONSTANT
CORREALE
COX
CUELLAR
CUSHMAN
DANG
DAUGHRITY
DAVDA
DAVIDSON
DCUNHA

DE CASTRO
DECICCO
DERENCIUS
DERENCIUS
DORNBLASER
DOSS
DOWNING
DROESSLER
DUBRAVSKY
DUPUIS
EHART
EHRHART
ELLENBURG
ESMAEILI
FANTAUZZI
FARAONE
FLAHERTY
FLORES
FONTENOT
FRAGOSO SANTANA
GARCIA
GARDNER
GARDNER
GEORGE
GEORGE
GERBER

STATUS: CS

FIRST NAME

MEAGHANN

ALISON JEAN
LAURA KATHRYN
LEAH

VICTORIA MARIE
ANGELA NEVA
ANIKA J
CASSANDRA PAULINE
JENNIFER DONNELLY
MINH ETHAN DUC
AMI

NARESH MANEKLAL
MARCUS

RYAN RODOLFO
RICHARD DOMINGO
JESSICA MARIE
ANTHONY
TULAMARIE
ABIGAIL MARIE
BRIAN WESLEY
ALLISON

SANDRA KAY
ETHANE

RACHEL NICOLE
TANYA MICHELLE
KATHRYN LYNN
AMANDA MARIE
NADIA

SARA

MARIELLE
KELLIELYN

ERIC JOSEPH

BRIAN KEITH
ANDREA DENNISSE
NATHANIEL BENJAMIN
BETHANY MARIE
LACEY JO

BOBBY

TIMOTHY RUSSELL
JOANNA ELIZA

SUF PA APPSTAT CD

CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS

JR CS

CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS



ID NUM

644461
656704
652956
658911
652746
661299
659437
657438
658490
657803
656717
657479
658580
656917
660036
657552
659098
660677
657594
644712
657331
656721
657439
657903
657329
659981
656701
655778
657640
653507
6564380
655735
655422
653581
660422
654634
656718
656647
654544
659135

LAST NAME #

GODDARD
GONZALES
GORDON
GRAHAM
GUIDRY
GUSEK
HAGEN
HAGY

HALL
HAMILTON
HAMMOND
HANNEGAN
HARCOURT
HE
HENDERSON
HENDERSON
HOWSER
HOYLE

HSU
HUMPHREY
HUSSAIN
JACKSON
JACOB
JIANG
JOHNSON
KANG

KIM
KIMBROUGH
KIRK
KLEPPE
KNIPPENBERG
KOCH
KUKLINSKI
LAM

LANG
LAVALLEE
LAWS
LEITCH
LEWIS

LICAJ

STATUS: CS

FIRST NAME

ROBIN EUGENE
PAUL ALEXANDER
ANN MARIE

JOSHUA CLARK
CARINTHIA JAREE
BENJAMIN P

JOSEPH BARRY
CHARLOTTE ANNE
JENNIFER

RACHEL PHILPOTT
MOLLY LANE

KELLY CHRISTINE
COURTNEY AMBER
JENNY JIHAE

DEREK DOUGLAS
DEWANNA

LUDMILA NINICU
SARA

LESLIE KAO
CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL
RESHMA B

KATRINA JADE
DIANA

CHUANTAO
ANTHONY WILLIAM
TAM

CHRISTINA DIANE
VALERIE ALYSSA
KAYCE NICHOLS
KRISTIN AMBER
PAIGE ANNE
CHRISTOPHER ANDREW
AMBER

DARREN WAI-YI
TARA JAMIE

DAYNA

VANESSA RENE KING
MARGARET CAMILLE
DENISE

SKERDILAID

PA APPLICANTS TO BE CONSIDERED FOR APPROVAL

SUF PA APPSTAT CD

CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS



ID NUM

660727
657749
657434
661329
660035
656708
658804
659476
6542385
657751
652273
651593
659813
656648
570150
658007
656314
657957
657677
655050
657430
657592
660076
657748
656724
659243
659708
657478
660263
655737
651790
655133
661249
656960
657700
660877
655650
656851
657549
657433

LAST NAME #

LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LORIE
LOWE
LUEKING
MACEK
MACK
MAINA
MAMGAIN
MANALO
MANN
MARKS
MARQUEZ
MARTIN
MCDANNELL
MCDONALD
MCKELVA
MCKNEELY
MEANS
MENDEZ
MEYER
MITCHELL
MOMIN
MOORE
MORALES
MOSTOLLER
MURPHY
MURPHY
MURRAY
MWANGI
NANCE
NEELEY
NEFF
NEWSOME
NEWTON
NGO
NGUYEN
NGUYEN
NILES

PA APPLICANTS TO BE CONSIDERED FOR APPROVAL

STATUS: CS

FIRST NAME

BARBARA JEAN
BENITO
KAREN

JACQUELYN CHRISTINE

LINDSEY DIANE
BRITTANY RENEA
JENNY IN
KIMBERLEE NICOLE
RACHAEL WANGUI
PARUL

NEAL ANGELO
KEVIN

JARED DUANE
KATHY CHUNG
KATHERINE J
CHRISTEEN M
CHANDRA ANNE
MICHAEL ALAN
AMELIE

KRISTIE DAWN
SHARON MONDRIK
MALLORY NICOLE
SABRA

ROZMIN

LAUREN LOCKLEAR
CESAR GERARDO
KARA

CASSIDY M.

JOHN MICHAEL
SAMANTHA ROSE
JOHNSON NJOROGE
MURRAY

BLAKE ALLEN
CHRISTIAN WILLIAM
JENNIFER RUTH
NOAH

MINH THUC
ANDREW MINH DUC
KIMLY

ERIN FROST

SUF PA APPSTAT CD

CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS



ID NUM

657436
656799
656645
578188
660965
657551
658489
659333
656712
656703
657955
660548
650810
656678
658579
657905
658436
661133
657904
654088
659764
658737
658910
656957
660077
645104
656706
659978
656719
656710
657750
655892
653981
657088
535959
660075
655890
659124
656067
656707

PA APPLICANTS TO BE CONSIDERED FOR APPROVAL

LAST NAME #

NINOVA
NUNEZ
NUNN
OKEEFFE
OLDORF
OLSON
ORNELL
OURIEFF
PALACIOS
PEINADO REYES
PENA

PENA
PEREZ
PETRILLA
PHAN
PHILIP
POWELL
PRADHAN
PUIG
PURNAMA
RACICH
RAMOS
RAMPTON
REDDERSEN
REMIEN
RILEY
ROBERTS
ROE
ROHANI
ROMACK
ROSSI
RUTFIELD
SCAFIDE
SHEAFFER
SINGLETARY
SIZEMORE
SMITH
SMITH-DAVIDSON
SOKOL
SPENCER

STATUS: CS

FIRST NAME

RALICA

JOSUE JONATHAN
MARY ALICE
EDWARD CHARLES
LANCE ROGER
CAROLINE LEE
ALEXANDRA JANE
RACHEL LILLIAN
LORRAINE
VALERY

CLAUDIA ALEXANDRA

VICTOR MANUEL
DAISY CHRISTINE

CASSANDRA LAYNE

JENNY P

ROSHNI ELIZABETH
SHERRILYN
SHIRISH

JOSHUA LOUIS
PAULINA
BARBARA

BELEN LAQUI
DARIN JOHN
MAYITH DAYANA
GREGORY SCOTT
LINDSAY
KENDALL

RYAN CHASE
CARMEL

RACHEL CHERITH
LOREN

RACHEL A
VICTORIA

ANNE

CORINN MICHELE
CAROLINE ELISE
JASON THOMAS
MAGGIE
BRITTNEY ERIN
MARCUS ZACHARY

SUF PA APPSTAT CD

CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS



ID NUM

656764
650814
659980
657641
656715
657596
659763
659334
658838
654087
660457
657800
651341
658997
657639
657440
652745
657703
656241
660547
658741
656849
657124
660678
656713
651802
656765
659579
658398
658620
656720
657475
659189

TOTAL: 233

LAST NAME #

SPERLICH
STADNICKA
STEINER
STEINHOUR
STREET
THARPE
THEIS
THOMAS
THOMAS
TILETNICK
TORIE
TREVINO
TRINGO
TUMONONG
TUNG
URBANELLI
VACULIN
VALDIVIEZO
VEGA
VESPA
WALKER
WALLS
WALTON
WARRILOW
WEBB
WEBER

WEERASINGHE

WILCHES
WILHITE
WINSTON
YEH

YOU
ZEIGLER

STATUS: CS

FIRST NAME

JENNIFER LYNN
MARZENA KAMILA
TREVOR J

AMY

BROCK CLINTON
JASON

ERIN BABIN

JASON EVERETT
MILU

MELISSA

CAITLIN ELIZABETH
CASSANDRA MARIE
CHARLES ANDREW
MAY CHRISTINE
JESSICA SHAUENG
LAURA NICOLE
AMBER

ALICIA

JESSICA SHARON
MARISA JOANNA
ALYSSA BRICE
KRISTEN

TAYLOR

JAMES MICHAEL
JADE

LINDSAY FAYE
ISURI SONALI
SERVIO ANDRES
KARA DEANN
LAUREAN JADA
NATHAN ASHER
CHENXI

MARY

PA APPLICANTS TO BE CONSIDERED FOR APPROVAL

SUF PA APPSTAT CD

CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS



ID NUM

525237
548366
484816
459314
558641
491383
523664
510346

TOTAL: 8

LAST NAME #

ADAMS
BEHLING
BROWN
KLIMISCH
LEVINE
MCCLENDON
PATEL
WILLIAMS

PA APPLICANTS TO BE CONSIDERED FOR APPROVAL

STATUS: TC

FIRST NAME

LAUREN WALTERS
HAYDEN JOHN
KIMBERLY ANN
TRACY LEE
MELISSA LINDSEY
JENNIFER LYNN
ROSHNI R

SALLY LYNNE

SUF PA APPSTAT CD

TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC



Agenda ltem 04 — Proposed Orders offered by the Executive Director

March 2017

Applicant # Type of Application Type of Order
1952 Physician Assistant Remedial Plan






