

TEXAS PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT BOARD

LICENSURE COMMITTEE MEETING MINUTES March 24, 2017

The meeting was called to order at 9:02 a.m. by Chair, Teralea Jones, PA-C. Committee members present were Karrie L. Crosby, PA-C, Raymond B. Rush and Victor Shen-Pou Ho, M.D.

Agenda Item 2 – Applicants appearing concerning eligibility.

Applicant #2005 appeared before the Committee on referral by the Executive Director. The applicant presented a brief summary and the Committee members asked questions. Following discussion, Mr. Rush moved to recommend to the full Board that the applicant receive a private referral to the Texas Physician Health Program for evaluation and compliance with all requirements and recommendations by the program. Upon resolution with the PHP, the applicant may be granted a Texas physician assistant supervised temporary license with an expiration date that will allow the applicant to obtain at least 20 hours a week supervised practice for at least 40 weeks in a 12-month period subject to the following restrictions: that the applicant work full time, only in an academic or group practice setting that has been approved by the Executive Director that provides continuous full-time, on-site physician supervision by single Texas licensed physician that has been approved by the Executive Director; the applicant be restricted from prescribing controlled substances; the supervising physician shall submit monthly reports for the first six months and then quarterly reports thereafter, regarding the applicant's work performance; the supervising physician shall submit, one month prior to the temporary license expiring, a log showing time worked regarding the applicant's work performance. The applicant will be required to reappear before the Licensure Committee at the end of 12-month period. If the applicant's supervised temporary license expires prior to the applicant's appearance before the Committee, board staff is directed to extend the supervised temporary license to accommodate the applicant. Factors contributing to this recommendation include the applicant being censured by the NCCPA, the applicant's intemperate use of alcohol that could endanger the public and time out of practice as a physician assistant. Mr. Rush seconded the motion. All voted in favor. The motion passed.

Agenda Item 3 - Discussion, recommendation, and possible action regarding review of Physician Assistant applications to be licensed - Ms. Johnston reported there were 233 regular applicants and 8 relicensure applicants who met all requirements to be considered for permanent licensure by the full Board. Ms. Crosby moved to recommend to the full board that all 233 regular applicants and 8 relicensure applicants be approved for permanent licensure. Mr. Rush seconded the motion. All voted in favor and the motion passed.

Agenda Item 4 – Proposed Orders Offered by the Executive Director – Ms. Johnston reported on 1 physician assistant agreed order offered by the Executive Director and accepted by the applicant. Ms. Crosby moved to recommend to the full Board that the agreed order be approved. Mr. Rush seconded. All voted in favor. The motion passed.

Mr. Rush directed staff to include a copy of the Executive Director Summary in orders that have been recommended by the ED and approved by the Licensure Committee Chair and accepted by the applicant.

Agenda Item 5 - Report on physician assistant licensure process statistics – Ms. Johnston reported that 205 physician assistant licenses were issued in the 3rd Quarter of Fiscal Year 2016 in an average of 30 days. In the 3rd Quarter of Fiscal Year 2017, as of 3/14/2017, 228 physician assistant licenses were issued in an average of 31 days.

Mr. Cooper discussed the issue of Physician Assistant application processing time and the information being provided to physician assistant applicants.

Agenda Item 6 - Discussion, recommendation, and possible action regarding staff issuance of permanent physician assistant licenses. The discussion was referred to the full Board discussion under Agenda Item 8.

Agenda Item 7 - There being no further business, Ms. Crosby moved to adjourn the meeting at 9:55 a.m. Mr. Rush seconded the motion. All voted in favor and the motion passed.

ID NUM	LAST NAME #	FIRST NAME	SUF	PA APPSTAT CD
657637	AKHTAR	AMBER		CS
657550	AKPAN	HABIBA RASHEED		CS
660350	AKPUNKU	ANITA C		CS
655243	ALAM	SHEULI		CS
658488	ALLRED	PATRICK A		CS
655368	ANCHA	LINA CHENG		CS
657477	ARMENDARIZ	BETHANY AMBURN		CS
657701	ARMS	JIMMY EAGLE	JR	CS
657676	AUMILLER	WADE DANIEL		CS
657702	BARRERA	CLARISSA LAMAR		CS
655804	BARRETT	NICHOLAS RICHARD		CS
657431	BEATTY	SHONA ANNE		CS
657301	BEAUMONT	BENJAMIN FRANCIS		CS
658335	BECK	MCKENZIE OLIVIA		CS
660483	BEIL	GRETA MARIE		CS
657476	BERNANDER	RADHA JAYAKUMAR		CS
656705	BERNARD	BRITTANY RACHELLE		CS
660262	BISHOP	SHERRIE LYNN		CS
655129	BLOMENKAMP	MELAINA ZANELE		CS
656723	BOONE	CHEYENNE ALLEN		CS
656850	BORGES	MATTHEW MICHAEL	SR	CS
659709	BOWMAN	ALEX AUSTIN		CS
652955	BRAUN	HEIDI ELIZABETH		CS
659979	BREWER	SHANA S		CS
655738	BRUNING	PAIGE ELIZABETH		CS
660584	BUDHRAM	ANGEL AVASHTI ANJULI		CS
659896	BULLOCK	JACQUELINE BREANN		CS
657435	CADENA	CRISTINA		CS
656440	CALVIN	NICHOLAS		CS
659281	CAMBRON	MICHELE MARIE		CS
656959	CAMPBELL	LEE		CS
658581	CAO	KARI		CS
657747	CARO	MELISSA		CS
645720	CARR	RUTH TEDROS		CS
656714	CASE	TAYLOR LEIGH		CS
657638	CASTILLO	MEGAN JOAN		CS
643552	CASTRO	CAROLINA CRISTINA		CS
651055	CEPEDA	ROGER		CS
657474	CHU	HOLLY		CS
655798	CLARK	JOSHUA MICHAEL		CS
055170		JOSHON WHOLIMED		

ID NUM	LAST NAME #	FIRST NAME	SUF	PA APPSTAT CD
661094	CLARK	MEAGHANN		CS
656852	CLEM	ALISON JEAN		CS
656763	COBB	LAURA KATHRYN		CS
659370	COLBURN	LEAH		CS
659438	CONSTANT	VICTORIA MARIE		CS
658006	CORREALE	ANGELA NEVA		CS
655323	COX	ANIKA J		CS
658437	CUELLAR	CASSANDRA PAULINE		CS
655653	CUSHMAN	JENNIFER DONNELLY		CS
655587	DANG	MINH ETHAN DUC		CS
657673	DAUGHRITY	AMI		CS
528307	DAVDA	NARESH MANEKLAL		CS
656722	DAVIDSON	MARCUS		CS
656679	DCUNHA	RYAN RODOLFO		CS
587141	DE CASTRO	RICHARD DOMINGO	JR	CS
655943	DECICCO	JESSICA MARIE	JK	CS
658072	DERENCIUS	ANTHONY		CS
656961	DERENCIUS	TULAMARIE		CS
662506	DORNBLASER	ABIGAIL MARIE		CS
658953	DOSS	BRIAN WESLEY		CS
653737	DOWNING	ALLISON		CS
657473	DROESSLER	SANDRA KAY		CS
657548	DUBRAVSKY	ETHANE		CS
657799	DUPUIS	RACHEL NICOLE		CS
656709	EHART	TANYA MICHELLE		CS
656711	EHRHART	KATHRYN LYNN		CS
657432	ELLENBURG	AMANDA MARIE		CS
655131	ESMAEILI	NADIA		CS
653357	FANTAUZZI	SARA		CS
659814	FARAONE	MARIELLE		CS
655197	FLAHERTY	KELLIE LYN		CS
656702	FLORES	ERIC JOSEPH		CS
659371	FONTENOT	BRIAN KEITH		CS
658438	FRAGOSO SANTANA	ANDREA DENNISSE		CS
657953	GARCIA	NATHANIEL BENJAMIN		CS
656522	GARDNER	BETHANY MARIE		CS
659664	GARDNER	LACEY JO		CS
618134	GEORGE	BOBBY		CS
659427	GEORGE	TIMOTHY RUSSELL		CS
656716	GERBER	JOANNA ELIZA		CS

ID NUM	LAST NAME #	FIRST NAME	SUF	PA APPSTAT CD
644461	GODDARD	ROBIN EUGENE		CS
656704	GONZALES	PAUL ALEXANDER		CS
652956	GORDON	ANN MARIE		CS
658911	GRAHAM	JOSHUA CLARK		CS
652746	GUIDRY	CARINTHIA JAREE		CS
661299	GUSEK	BENJAMIN P		CS
659437	HAGEN	JOSEPH BARRY		CS
657438	HAGY	CHARLOTTE ANNE		CS
658490	HALL	JENNIFER		CS
657803	HAMILTON	RACHEL PHILPOTT		CS
656717	HAMMOND	MOLLY LANE		CS
657479	HANNEGAN	KELLY CHRISTINE		CS
658580	HARCOURT	COURTNEY AMBER		CS
656917	HE	JENNY JIHAE		CS
660036	HENDERSON	DEREK DOUGLAS		CS
657552	HENDERSON	DEWANNA		CS
659098	HOWSER	LUDMILA NINICU		CS
660677	HOYLE	SARA		CS
657594	HSU	LESLIE KAO		CS
644712	HUMPHREY	CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL		CS
657331	HUSSAIN	RESHMA B		CS
656721	JACKSON	KATRINA JADE		CS
657439	JACOB	DIANA		CS
657903	JIANG	CHUANTAO		CS
657329	JOHNSON	ANTHONY WILLIAM		CS
659981	KANG	TAM		CS
656701	KIM	CHRISTINA DIANE		CS
655778	KIMBROUGH	VALERIE ALYSSA		CS
657640	KIRK	KAYCE NICHOLS		CS
653507	KLEPPE	KRISTIN AMBER		CS
656480	KNIPPENBERG	PAIGE ANNE		CS
655735	KOCH	CHRISTOPHER ANDREW		CS
655422	KUKLINSKI	AMBER		CS
653581	LAM	DARREN WAI-YI		CS
660422	LANG	TARA JAMIE		CS
654634	LAVALLEE	DAYNA		CS
656718	LAWS	VANESSA RENE KING		CS
656647	LEITCH	MARGARET CAMILLE		CS
654544	LEWIS	DENISE		CS
659135	LICAJ	SKERDILAID		CS

ID NUM	LAST NAME #	FIRST NAME	SUF	PA APPSTAT CD
660727	LOPEZ	BARBARA JEAN		CS
657749	LOPEZ	BENITO		CS
657434	LOPEZ	KAREN		CS
661329	LORIE	JACQUELYN CHRISTINE		CS
660035	LOWE	LINDSEY DIANE		CS
656708	LUEKING	BRITTANY RENEA		CS
658804	MACEK	JENNY IN		CS
659476	MACK	KIMBERLEE NICOLE		CS
654285	MAINA	RACHAEL WANGUI		CS
657751	MAMGAIN	PARUL		CS
652273	MANALO	NEAL ANGELO		CS
651593	MANN	KEVIN		CS
659813	MARKS	JARED DUANE		CS
656648	MARQUEZ	KATHY CHUNG		CS
570150	MARTIN	KATHERINE J		CS
658007	MCDANNELL	CHRISTEEN M		CS
656314	MCDONALD	CHANDRA ANNE		CS
657957	MCKELVA	MICHAEL ALAN		CS
657677	MCKNEELY	AMELIE		CS
655050	MEANS	KRISTIE DAWN		CS
657430	MENDEZ	SHARON MONDRIK		CS
657592	MEYER	MALLORY NICOLE		CS
660076	MITCHELL	SABRA		CS
657748	MOMIN	ROZMIN		CS
656724	MOORE	LAUREN LOCKLEAR		CS
659243	MORALES	CESAR GERARDO		CS
659708	MOSTOLLER	KARA		CS
657478	MURPHY	CASSIDY M.		CS
660263	MURPHY	JOHN MICHAEL		CS
655737	MURRAY	SAMANTHA ROSE		CS
651790	MWANGI	JOHNSON NJOROGE		CS
655133	NANCE	MURRAY		CS
661249	NEELEY	BLAKE ALLEN		CS
656960	NEFF	CHRISTIAN WILLIAM		CS
657700	NEWSOME	JENNIFER RUTH		CS
660877	NEWTON	NOAH		CS
655650	NGO	MINH THUC		CS
656851	NGUYEN	ANDREW MINH DUC		CS
657549	NGUYEN	KIMLY		CS
657433	NILES	ERIN FROST		CS

ID NUM	LAST NAME #	FIRST NAME	SUF	PA APPSTAT CD
657436	NINOVA	RALICA		CS
656799	NUNEZ	JOSUE JONATHAN		CS
656645	NUNN	MARY ALICE		CS
578188	OKEEFFE	EDWARD CHARLES	III	CS
660965	OLDORF	LANCE ROGER		CS
657551	OLSON	CAROLINE LEE		CS
658489	ORNELL	ALEXANDRA JANE		CS
659333	OURIEFF	RACHEL LILLIAN		CS
656712	PALACIOS	LORRAINE		CS
656703	PEINADO REYES	VALERY		CS
657955	PENA	CLAUDIA ALEXANDRA		CS
660548	PENA	VICTOR MANUEL		CS
650810	PEREZ	DAISY CHRISTINE		CS
656678	PETRILLA	CASSANDRA LAYNE		CS
658579	PHAN	JENNY P		CS
657905	PHILIP	ROSHNI ELIZABETH		CS
658436	POWELL	SHERRI LYN		CS
661183	PRADHAN	SHIRISH		CS
657904	PUIG	JOSHUA LOUIS		CS
654088	PURNAMA	PAULINA		CS
659764	RACICH	BARBARA		CS
658737	RAMOS	BELEN LAQUI		CS
658910	RAMPTON	DARIN JOHN		CS
656957	REDDERSEN	MAYITH DAYANA		CS
660077	REMIEN	GREGORY SCOTT		CS
645104	RILEY	LINDSAY		CS
656706	ROBERTS	KENDALL		CS
659978	ROE	RYAN CHASE		CS
656719	ROHANI	CARMEL		CS
656710	ROMACK	RACHEL CHERITH		CS
657750	ROSSI	LOREN		CS
655892	RUTFIELD	RACHEL A		CS
653981	SCAFIDE	VICTORIA		CS
657088	SHEAFFER	ANNE		CS
535959	SINGLETARY	CORINN MICHELE		CS
660075	SIZEMORE	CAROLINE ELISE		CS
655890	SMITH	JASON THOMAS		CS
659124	SMITH-DAVIDSON	MAGGIE		CS
656067	SOKOL	BRITTNEY ERIN		CS
656707	SPENCER	MARCUS ZACHARY		CS

ID NUM	LAST NAME #	FIRST NAME	SUF	PA APPSTAT CD
656764	SPERLICH	JENNIFER LYNN		CS
650814	STADNICKA	MARZENA KAMILA		CS
659980	STEINER	TREVOR J		CS
657641	STEINHOUR	AMY		CS
656715	STREET	BROCK CLINTON		CS
657596	THARPE	JASON		CS
659763	THEIS	ERIN BABIN		CS
659334	THOMAS	JASON EVERETT		CS
658838	THOMAS	MILU		CS
654087	TILETNICK	MELISSA		CS
660457	TORIE	CAITLIN ELIZABETH		CS
657800	TREVINO	CASSANDRA MARIE		CS
651341	TRINGO	CHARLES ANDREW		CS
658997	TUMONONG	MAY CHRISTINE		CS
657639	TUNG	JESSICA SHAUENG		CS
657440	URBANELLI	LAURA NICOLE		CS
652745	VACULIN	AMBER		CS
657703	VALDIVIEZO	ALICIA		CS
656241	VEGA	JESSICA SHARON		CS
660547	VESPA	MARISA JOANNA		CS
658741	WALKER	ALYSSA BRICE		CS
656849	WALLS	KRISTEN		CS
657124	WALTON	TAYLOR		CS
660678	WARRILOW	JAMES MICHAEL		CS
656713	WEBB	JADE		CS
651802	WEBER	LINDSAY FAYE		CS
656765	WEERASINGHE	ISURI SONALI		CS
659579	WILCHES	SERVIO ANDRES		CS
658398	WILHITE	KARA DEANN		CS
658620	WINSTON	LAUREAN JADA		CS
656720	YEH	NATHAN ASHER		CS
657475	YOU	CHENXI		CS
659189	ZEIGLER	MARY		CS

TOTAL: 233

ID NUM	LAST NAME #	FIRST NAME	SUF	PA APPSTAT CD
525237	ADAMS	LAUREN WALTERS		TC
548366	BEHLING	HAYDEN JOHN		TC
484816	BROWN	KIMBERLY ANN		TC
459314	KLIMISCH	TRACY LEE		TC
558641	LEVINE	MELISSA LINDSEY		TC
491383	MCCLENDON	JENNIFER LYNN		TC
523664	PATEL	ROSHNI R		TC
510346	WILLIAMS	SALLY LYNNE		TC

TOTAL: 8

Agenda Item 04 - Proposed Orders offered by the Executive Director

March 2017

Applicant #Type of ApplicationType of Order1952Physician AssistantRemedial Plan